Polymak’

MBC52-BPP

PADDY CUTTER
AirCooed, Snge Cyindur2 Sioke
s2ce

7KW
2800-32001min
o0l

12001
126

www.polymak co.in

Polymak’

MBC52-BPP SPARE PARTS LIST

Polymak’

MBC52-BPP SPARE PARTS LIST

No Parts Name Pcs INR No Parts Name Pes | INR No Parts Name Pcs| INR
7 NutM10 1 1| Airfiter knob 1 39 | Crankcase gaskel i
2 Back pack Assy 1 2| Airfiter cover 1 40 | Crankcase-right 7
3 Bolt M5*20 4 3 | Bracket 1 41 | Oil seal-right FB12'22°7] 1
4 Location-shelf T 4 | Rough Filter il 42 | Easy start center plate 1
5 Engine assy 1 5 | Fine filer 1 43 | Aluminium plate 1
6 Housing assy T 6 | Screw M5'60 1 44 | Screw ST4.8"16 1
7 Bolt M6720 4 7| Arfiter pate 1 45 | Washers T
8 Flexible pipe Assy 1 8! | Choke u 46 | Reekemall 1
% Thottle assy . 5| Airfiter bracket 1 47 | Washer 1

10 | Hand shake 1 48 | Spring 1
i Sons 28 2 1| Sow STOSI0C_ | 1 19| Spring washer i
i EDHS,Q . 12 | Carburetor 1 50 | Reel 1
2 Bolt6°35 1 13 | Carburetor gasket 1 51| Startorspring 1
1 Conneetion i 14 | Screw 525 T 52 | Stertcover T
14 Coupling i 15 | Inlet pipe 1 53 | Screw M5'30 1
15 il 16 | Inlet pipe gasket 1 54 | Rope 1
16 Oil bearing L] 17| Gylinder 1 56 | Startknob 1
17 Handle safety reach-out 1 18 | Muffler gasket 1 57 | Rope seat 1
18 NutM 5 4 19 ffler it 58 | Screw M5*20 1
19 Pipe 1 20 | Washer 6 i 59 | Fuel tank Bracket 1
20 Handle seat T 21 | Soew 55 1 50 | Cylnder cover i
21 Ploop handle 1 22 | Sorew 512 v 61| Igniton coll assy T
22 BoltM5X35 4 23 | Muffler cover % 62 | Spark plug 1
23 BoltM6°30 2 24 | Screw ST4.8'14 1 63 | Cylinder gasket 1
24 Location-plate 1 25 | Fan cover 1 64 | Piston ring 1
25 BoltM5*14 1 26_| Location pin 1 65 | Piston 1
26 Gearbox Assy 1 27 | Clutch fixed bolt 1 66 | Piston pin 1
27 PPD Attachment T 28 | Washer 1 67 | Noedle bearing 1
% T Blade T 29 | Clutch assy 1 68 | Piston dlip 1
29 Boll ST3'10 5 30 | Cluten washer T 59 | Fueltank assy T
30 Knife i 31 | Nute T 70| Fuel ank damper T
o Froesior sove i 52 [ P ] i
32 Guard 1 33 | Key3'5'13 1 72

34 | SorewMs'3s T B

35 | Oil sealleft FB15*30'7| 1 74

36 | Crankcase-eft T 75

37 | Bearing 6202 T

38 _| Crankshaft 1




